
Licensing Committee E-directory 

 

FOR TRINIDAD    

MUNICIPAL 

CORPORATION 

LOCATION 

OF 

LICENSING 

COMMITTEE 

EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

NUMBER 

The Borough of Arima 
Arima 

licensing.arima@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

2908-9/2913/2915-16 

The Borough of 

Chaguanas 

 

Chaguanas 

licensing.chaguanas@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

1801-1807 

The Region of Couva-

Tabaquite-Talparo 

 

Couva 

licensing.couva@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

1821/1825/1833 

The Region of 

Mayaro/Rio Claro 

 

Mayaro 

licensing.mayaro@ttlawcourts.org 

(868) 223-1060 Ext. 

2961-2/2964 

The Borough of Point 

Fortin 

 

Point Fortin 

licensing.pointfortin@ttlawcourts.org 

(868) 223-1060  Ext. 

1850-1/1853/1857 

The Region of Princes 

Town 

 

Princes Town 

licensing.princestown@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

1881-2 

The Region of 

Mayaro/Rio Claro 

 

Rio Claro 

licensing.rioclaro@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

2985-6 

The City of San 

Fernando 
San Fernando 

licensing.sanfernando@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

1915-6/1923 

The Region of Sangre 

Grande 
Sangre Grande 

licensing.sangregrande@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

2945-6/2947/2950 



 

The Region of Siparia 

The Region of Penal 

Debe 

 

 

Siparia 

licensing.siparia@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

1933/1935/1941/1945 

The  City of Port-of-

Spain Port of Spain 

licensing.portofspain@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

2633-4/2636/ 

2640/2679/2698 

The Region of 

Tunapuna/Piarco 

 

Tunapuna 

licensing.tunapuna@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

2824/2826/2827-8 

FOR TOBAGO    

Tobago LOCATION 

OF 

LICENSING 

COMMITTEE 

EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

NUMBER 

 
Scarborough 

licensing.tobago@ttlawcourts.org (868) 223-1060  Ext. 

2053/2054/2073 

 


